 VIA Eden ULV based EBOX Mini PC
Features
 Fanless Design
 VESA mounting support
 VIA Eden ULV 500MHz
 512MB DDR2
 10/100Mbps LAN
 CF Slot

Weight 505g
Note: The specification is subject to change without prior notice.
Ordering Information:
EBOX-4300: Standard Version
EBOX-4300-H: Standard Version with support for 2.5” HDD
EBOX-4300-M: Standard Version with Mini PCI Socket
EBOX-4300-JSK: Standard Version with Mini PCI Socket, 2 x RS-232